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R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PAOLINO ELISA 1 36 90 78 204 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE NATALE MANUELA 2 36 100 60 196 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ARRUZZOLO GABRIELLA 3 36 32,50 126 194,50 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MOROSI FABIOLA 4 36 103 46 185 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE QUERINI MICHELA 5 36 87,50 54 177,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PECCHIA FRANCESCA MADDALENA 6 30 92,50 54 176,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE TERIACA CHIARA 7 36 86 54 176 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE RUBINI CRISTINA 8 36 91,50 48 175,50 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE BUCOLO ANTONELLA 9 36 28 110 174 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CIRAMI SERENA 10 36 15 121 172 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MIRAGLIA ISABELLA 11 36 91,50 44 171,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GIUGLIANO FABIOLA 12 36 84 50 170 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GRECO ROSA 13 36 15,50 117 168,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COSENTINO MARIA ILENIA 14 30 71 60 161 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MASSACCESI RAMONA 15 36 88,50 36 160,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GAETA CECILIA 16 36 83 40 159 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ROMANO MARGHERITA 17 36 102,50 18 156,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GUSCIGLIO FRANCESCA ANNA 18 36 93 26 155 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE VARESI SABRINA 19 36 84 35 155 NO



R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PATTI ANNA 20 36 27 91 154 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PAPA STEFANIA 21 36 87 30 153 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE SELLECCHIA ANNA MARIA 22 36 29 86 151 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE TODINO ALESSIA 23 36 85 30 151 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CELESTINO ROSALIA 24 36 91 18 145 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CASUCCIO GIULIA 25 36 89 18 143 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GIALLAURITO ADDOLORATA 26 36 19 88 143 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ROSSI IVANA 27 36 5,50 98 139,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COSIMI ELENA 28 36 0 103 139 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE TRASTULLI GIORGIA 29 36 84 18 138 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CASTALDO GIOVANNA 30 24 77,50 36 137,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE SANTINI ELEONORA 31 36 13 88 137 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COSENTINO MARIA 32 30 71 36 137 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE FRASCA MARTINA 33 36 79 21 136 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE FAGGIANO EMANUELA 34 36 14,50 85 135,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DI SCHIAVI ISABELLA 35 36 18,50 80 134,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MAZZOCCHI PATRIZIA 36 36 26,50 71 133,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DEGLI ESPOSTI PAOLA 37 34 91 7 132 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CALICIOTTI LUDOVICA 38 36 84 12 132 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CRESCENZI ILENIA 39 36 47 48 131 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE BOVINO ANTONELLA 40 30 6 94 130 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE FARINA TERESA 41 34 16 79 129 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COLAFATI ISABELLA 42 36 21 71 128 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PITTIGLIO GIANNA 43 36 22 69 127 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE LUPO SIMONA 44 36 4,50 85 125,50 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GOFFI ALESSANDRA 45 36 15 72 123 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COLELLA ROSSELLA 46 36 21 64 121 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE IANNUCCI LUCIA PIA 47 36 73 12 121 NO



R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ROSATI ELISA 48 36 18 66 120 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PARMEGIANI SANTINA 49 36 20,50 63 119,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MAGRINO ANGELA 50 36 21 61 118 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CARLOMAGNO TERESA 51 36 21 61 118 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ANGELONI MICHELA 52 34 10,50 67 111,50 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE LUCARELLI MARILENA 53 36 13 60 109 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE SPINA PAOLA-KATIA 54 34 4,50 68,50 107 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DI FILIPPO SILVIA 55 36 6 64 106 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE SACCUCCI MIRELLA 56 36 13,50 54 103,50 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE LA MANNA AMALIA VINCENZA 57 36 4 63 103 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COLETTI LIVIA 58 36 18 48 102 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE AMOROSO ROBERTA 59 36 47 18 101 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CIRILLO PARIS 60 30 10 60 100 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE FIORITO FRANCESCA 61 36 10 52 98 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PANDOLFO GIUSEPPA 62 36 14 48 98 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GOLIA FRANCESCA 63 36 16 43 95 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE BERTOLI EMANUELA 64 36 23 34 93 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ESPOSITO EMILIA 65 30 16 44 90 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GUERNACCI DANIELA 66 22 0 66 88 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA 67 36 3 42 81 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CAMASTRA CATERINA 68 12 5 63 80 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE PELLEGRINI VERONICA 69 36 14 30 80 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CAPONE ANGELA 70 36 9 31 76 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DE DONNO GABRIELLA 71 36 12,50 24 72,50 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GRASSO DANIELE 72 36 0 36 72 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE COPPOLA MAGDA 73 34 18 17 69 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE WORMS DIMITRIE 74 8 0 60 68 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE BIDDAU VALENTINA 75 36 18 10 64 NO



R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ZOCCHI CRISTIANO 76 36 0 24 60 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE FAGNANI CHIARA 77 36 0 24 60 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE ROTONDO ANNALISA 78 R 36 0 21 57 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE GRANITO MARIAROSARIA 79 36 7,50 12 55,50 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE DEL FORNO FRANCA 80 24 0 30 54 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MISISCHIA PAOLA 81 36 5 12 53 NO

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE RICCARDI CARMINE 82 36 0 12 48 NO X X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE MONTELEONE KATRIN 83 36 0 12 48 NO X

R

M

RMIC83500V ADEE I 2 EE CUSANO ROSITA 84 36 0 0 36 NO X


